F-81
Wetted Materials
Housing Aluminum Stainless Steel
Bearings for 1⁄2" units PPS PPS
Bearings for 1" units and larger PPS Carbon
Shaft 316SS 316SS
Rotor for 1⁄2" units PPS PPS
Rotors for 1" units and larger PPS 316SS

Add suffix “-L” to model number for liter model, no
additional charge.
Ordering Examples: FPDM1005, aluminum
1" flowmeter, $1404.
FPDM1206-F, stainless steel 11⁄2" flowmeter with
150# flange, $4775 + 282 = $5057.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Weight Max Temp Max Pressure
Meter Size kg (lb) °C (°F) Bar (psi)
1⁄2" Aluminum 1.7 (3.75) 80 (176) 34.5 (500)
1⁄2" Stainless Steel 2.9 (6.5) 80 (176) 34.5 (500)
1" Aluminum 2.2 (4.9) 80 (176) 34.5 (500)
1" Al w/ 150# Flange 3.1 (7.0) 80 (176) Flange Rule
1" SS 5.3 (11.7) 120 (248) 34.5 (500)
1" SS w/150# Flange 6.2 (13.6) 120 (248) Flange Rule
11⁄2" Aluminum 4.5 (9.9) 80 (176) 34.5 (500)
11⁄2" Al w/150# Flange 5.4 (12.0) 80 (176) Flange Rule
11⁄2" SS 8.0 (17.6) 120 (248) 34.5 (500)
11⁄2" SS w/150# Flange 9.2 (20.2) 120 (248) Flange Rule
2" Aluminum 7.8 (17.1) 80 (176) 55 (800)
2" Al w/150# Flange 9.1 (20.1) 80 (176) Flange Rule
2" SS w/150# Flange 21.0 (46.3) 120 (248) Flange Rule
FPDM1007-L, $3485,
shown smaller than
actual size.
FPDM1005-L, $1404, shown
smaller than actual size.
F
F-82
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Flow Range, GPM (LPM)
Aluminum Body 316 SS Body Standard Std Viscosity Low Viscosity
Model No. Price Model No. Price Connection (5 to 1000 cP) (< 5 cP)
FPDM1004 $1052 FPDM1204 $2027 1⁄2 NPT 0.26 to 7.9 (1 to 30) 0.80 to 6.6 (3 to 25)
FPDM1005 1404 FPDM1205 3560 1 NPT 1.6 to 32 (6 to 120) 2.6 to 26.4 (10 to 100)
FPDM1006 2069 FPDM1206 4775 11⁄2 NPT 2.6 to 66 (10 to 250) 4 to 62 (15 to 235)
FPDM1007 3485 FPDM1207 8953 150# Flange 4 to 92.5 (15 to 350) 8 to 79 (30 to 300)
CM-0498 100 Reference Book: Viscous Flows
Order Add’l
Description Suffix Cost Availability
$100 FPD1004, 1204
PTFE O-Rings -T 145 FPD1005, 1205
155 FPD1006, 1206
179 FPD1007, 1207
291 FPD1004, 1005, 1006, 1007, 1204
1,000,000 cP -HV 955 FPDM1205
High Viscosity Rotor 1195 FPDM1206
1450 FPDM1207
150# Flange Fittings -F 282 FPDM1005, 1006, 1205, 1206
Liter Display -L N/C All models